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Island Days *** 5K Run *** Overall & Divisions
Event: 5K Run

Date: Thursday, June 25, 2015
Location: Fairbank, IA

Weather: Partly Sunny, Wind NNW 5-10 mph &
75°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Alex McCombs, M17 Jesup, IA 19:18 6:13/M
2 2 1 M36 Dean Schwickerath, M43 Readlyn, IA 19:26 6:15/M
3 3 1 M23 Luke Conner, M29 Fairbank, IA 19:28 6:16/M
4 4 2 M36 Justin Decker, M38 Westgate, IA 20:56 6:44/M
5 5 2 M23 Dustin Destival, M35 Fairbank, IA 20:59 6:45/M
6 6 1 M16 Parker Kerns, M18 Fairbank, IA 21:00 6:45/M
7 7 1 M51 James Anderson, M53 Jesup, IA 23:17 7:30/M
8 8 3 M23 Matthew Myers, M25 Fairbank, IA 23:21 7:31/M
9 1 1 OVF Alli Matthias, F22 Dunkerton, IA 23:36 7:36/M
10 9 2 M51 Paul James, M61 Stanley, IA 24:24 7:51/M
11 2 1 F16 Ashley Fierch, F22 Fairbank, IA 24:26 7:52/M
12 3 2 F16 Kari Stenase, F22 Sumner, IA 24:41 7:57/M
13 4 1 JRF Kaci Beesecker, F12 Fairbank, IA 25:02 8:04/M
14 5 3 F16 Emily Kent, F22 Fairbank, IA 25:23 8:10/M
15 6 2 JRF Sydnie Martin, F11 Fairbank, IA 26:01 8:22/M
16 10 3 M51 Tom Kirkwood, M71 Dyersville, IA 26:03 8:23/M
17 11 4 M23 Ben Hogan, M29 Readlyn, IA 26:15 8:27/M
18 12 5 M23 John Welsh, M24 Fairbank, IA 26:24 8:30/M
19 7 1 F23 Lizbeth Matthias, F26 Readlyn, IA 26:27 8:31/M
20 8 4 F16 Madison Matthias, F19 Dunkerton, IA 26:27 8:31/M
21 9 5 F16 Allyssa Beierschmitt, F22 Fairbank, IA 26:31 8:32/M
22 10 1 F51 Cindy Campbell, F59 Dunkerton, IA 26:49 8:38/M
23 13 4 M51 Louis Beck, M58 Buckingham, IA 27:06 8:43/M
24 14 3 M36 Ben Wedeking, M39 Grimes, IA 27:29 8:51/M
25 11 3 JRF Hannah Eitzenhefur, F13 Fairbank, IA 27:53 8:58/M
26 15 4 M36 Chad Van Daele, M39 Fairbank, IA 28:08 9:03/M
27 12 4 JRF Katie Sauerbrei, F13 Fairbank, IA 29:44 9:34/M
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28 16 5 M36 Torrey Martin, M42 Fairbank, IA 30:10 9:43/M
29 13 1 F36 Angel Martin, F39 Fairbank, IA 30:11 9:43/M
30 14 2 F36 Tammy Kaufman, F40 Fairbank, IA 30:15 9:44/M
31 15 3 F36 Noel Happel, F44 Fairbank, IA 30:40 9:52/M
32 16 4 F36 Kim Melehert, F40 Oelwein, IA 30:56 9:57/M
33 17 2 F23 Tasha Lowman, F27 Cedar Falls, IA 32:41 10:31/M
34 18 5 JRF Kate Risse, F9 Fairbank, IA 33:02 10:38/M
35 19 6 JRF Maddison Mullihan, F10 Fairbank, IA 34:13 11:01/M
36 17 1 JRM Alex Bryan, M10 Fairbank, IA 34:54 11:14/M
37 20 3 F23 Stephanie Kennon, F25 Fairbank, IA 35:05 11:18/M
38 21 5 F36 Jessica Miller, F42 Fairbank, IA 35:27 11:25/M
39 22 2 F51 Ruth Brackett-Cripe, F55 Fairbank, IA 35:37 11:28/M
40 23 4 F23 Beth Hesse, F33 Fairbank, IA 35:39 11:28/M
41 24 7 JRF Ellie Neil, F11 Fairbank, IA 36:06 11:37/M
42 25 6 F36 Alisa Neil, F45 Fairbank, IA 36:08 11:38/M
43 26 5 F23 Brenda Bond, F29 Fairbank, IA 39:48 12:49/M
44 27 6 F16 Alyssa Wiest, F22 Washburn, IA 39:57 12:52/M
45 18 2 M16 Reid Potwin, M21 Evansdale, IA 39:57 12:52/M
46 28 6 F23 Lauren Myott, F25 Oelwein, IA 40:49 13:08/M
47 29 7 F23 Robin Irvine, F28 Oelwein, IA 40:49 13:08/M
48 30 8 JRF Lexie Lansing, F9 Sumner, IA 42:11 13:35/M
49 31 7 F36 Julie Lansing, F37 Sumner, IA 42:11 13:35/M
50 32 8 F23 Marcie Even, F28 Fairbank, IA 42:11 13:35/M
51 33 8 F36 Lisa Frame, F45 Fairbank, IA 44:08 14:12/M
52 19 5 M51 Rodney Schadey, M66 Brandon, IA 46:49 15:04/M
53 20 6 M51 Tony Foster, M58 Fairbank, IA 46:52 15:05/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Alex McCombs, M17 Jesup, IA 19:18 6:13/M

Overall Female
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Alli Matthias, F22 Dunkerton, IA 23:36 7:36/M

M[15 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Alex Bryan, M10 Fairbank, IA 34:54 11:14/M

F[15 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kaci Beesecker, F12 Fairbank, IA 25:02 8:04/M
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2 Sydnie Martin, F11 Fairbank, IA 26:01 8:22/M
3 Hannah Eitzenhefur, F13 Fairbank, IA 27:53 8:58/M
4 Katie Sauerbrei, F13 Fairbank, IA 29:44 9:34/M
5 Kate Risse, F9 Fairbank, IA 33:02 10:38/M
6 Maddison Mullihan, F10 Fairbank, IA 34:13 11:01/M
7 Ellie Neil, F11 Fairbank, IA 36:06 11:37/M
8 Lexie Lansing, F9 Sumner, IA 42:11 13:35/M

M[16-22]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Parker Kerns, M18 Fairbank, IA 21:00 6:45/M
2 Reid Potwin, M21 Evansdale, IA 39:57 12:52/M

F[16-22]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Ashley Fierch, F22 Fairbank, IA 24:26 7:52/M
2 Kari Stenase, F22 Sumner, IA 24:41 7:57/M
3 Emily Kent, F22 Fairbank, IA 25:23 8:10/M
4 Madison Matthias, F19 Dunkerton, IA 26:27 8:31/M
5 Allyssa Beierschmitt, F22 Fairbank, IA 26:31 8:32/M
6 Alyssa Wiest, F22 Washburn, IA 39:57 12:52/M

M[23-35]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Luke Conner, M29 Fairbank, IA 19:28 6:16/M
2 Dustin Destival, M35 Fairbank, IA 20:59 6:45/M
3 Matthew Myers, M25 Fairbank, IA 23:21 7:31/M
4 Ben Hogan, M29 Readlyn, IA 26:15 8:27/M
5 John Welsh, M24 Fairbank, IA 26:24 8:30/M

F[23-35]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Lizbeth Matthias, F26 Readlyn, IA 26:27 8:31/M
2 Tasha Lowman, F27 Cedar Falls, IA 32:41 10:31/M
3 Stephanie Kennon, F25 Fairbank, IA 35:05 11:18/M
4 Beth Hesse, F33 Fairbank, IA 35:39 11:28/M
5 Brenda Bond, F29 Fairbank, IA 39:48 12:49/M
6 Lauren Myott, F25 Oelwein, IA 40:49 13:08/M
7 Robin Irvine, F28 Oelwein, IA 40:49 13:08/M
8 Marcie Even, F28 Fairbank, IA 42:11 13:35/M

M[36-50]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Dean Schwickerath, M43 Readlyn, IA 19:26 6:15/M
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2 Justin Decker, M38 Westgate, IA 20:56 6:44/M
3 Ben Wedeking, M39 Grimes, IA 27:29 8:51/M
4 Chad Van Daele, M39 Fairbank, IA 28:08 9:03/M
5 Torrey Martin, M42 Fairbank, IA 30:10 9:43/M

F[36-50]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Angel Martin, F39 Fairbank, IA 30:11 9:43/M
2 Tammy Kaufman, F40 Fairbank, IA 30:15 9:44/M
3 Noel Happel, F44 Fairbank, IA 30:40 9:52/M
4 Kim Melehert, F40 Oelwein, IA 30:56 9:57/M
5 Jessica Miller, F42 Fairbank, IA 35:27 11:25/M
6 Alisa Neil, F45 Fairbank, IA 36:08 11:38/M
7 Julie Lansing, F37 Sumner, IA 42:11 13:35/M
8 Lisa Frame, F45 Fairbank, IA 44:08 14:12/M

M[51 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 James Anderson, M53 Jesup, IA 23:17 7:30/M
2 Paul James, M61 Stanley, IA 24:24 7:51/M
3 Tom Kirkwood, M71 Dyersville, IA 26:03 8:23/M
4 Louis Beck, M58 Buckingham, IA 27:06 8:43/M
5 Rodney Schadey, M66 Brandon, IA 46:49 15:04/M
6 Tony Foster, M58 Fairbank, IA 46:52 15:05/M

F[51 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Cindy Campbell, F59 Dunkerton, IA 26:49 8:38/M
2 Ruth Brackett-Cripe, F55 Fairbank, IA 35:37 11:28/M
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